13”12”
MODEL# WATTS LUMENS LM/WATT CCT CRI VOLTAGE
PT-DLSM2-R-5I-10W-5CCT 10W 580* 68
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K 90 120V
PT-DLSM2-R-7I-15W-5CCT 15W 1095* 73
PT-DLSM2-R-9I-18W-5CCT 18W 1398* 77
PT-DLSM2-R-11I-24W-5CCT 24W 2090* 87
PT-DLSM2-R-12I-22W-5CCT 22W 1517 63
PT-DLSM2-R-13I-24W-5CCT 24W 2169* 90
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 10W / 15W / 18W / 22W / 24W
VOLTAGE 120V, 60 Hz
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K

basements, entry ways, porches (covered ceiling only), garages,
stairwells, corridors, nursing/retirement homes, condos, elevators,
apartments, and any other small areas with limited space.
(*Based on the Energy Star LED Luminaires Test Result @ 4000K)
1/2
PT-DLSM2-R Series
Round LED Surface Mount Downlight with 5CCT
Type:Project Name:
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice
Notes: Date:
DIMENSION
MODEL# A B
PT-DLSM2-R-5I 5.5” .5”
PT-DLSM2-R-7I 7.5” .5”
PT-DLSM2-R-9I 8.86” .5”
PT-DLSM2-R-11I 11” .98”
PT-DLSM2-R-12I 12” .98”
PT-DLSM2-R-13I 13” .98
B
A (Diameter)
Sealing gasket standard Black Bronze Brush Nickel
AVAILABLE TRIM OPTIONS (Sold separately)